
Arlun Jason Drew jason.drew@adgus.net 720-262-4514 303-317-3850 www.arlun.com

Chad Andersen chad.andersen@buildersne.com 720-420-3640 www.builderscorp.com/colorado
Joe Stein jstein@buildersne.com 720-420-3640 720-878-5270

McClure Concrete Devin Bundy devin@mcclure-concrete.com 303-364-7399 303-419-0726 Not available
Michael Hupf michaelh@LifescapeColorado.com 303-831-8310 303-990-1310 www.lifescapecolorado.com
Troy Shimp troys@LifescapeColorado.com 303-831-8310 303-961-3023
Rachelle Folsom rachelle.folsom@lifescapecolorado.com

One Line Electric & Plumbing Danny Ramirez onelinedenver@gmail.com 720-984-7426 www.onelinedenver.com
Phoenix Drywall Keith Callender keith@phxdrywallco.com 303-210-8536 www.phxdrywallco.com
Simpson Strong Tie Scott Tomamichel stomamichel@strongtie.com 303-877-7327 www.strongtie.com

Eric Hanson eric@anchoreng.com 303-783-4797 303-423-2362 www.anchoreng.com

Jenni Kelly jenni.kelly@anchoreng.com 720-722-4827 303-972-7127
Lisa Munson-Cosyleon lisa.munson@moen.com 303-870-3537 www.moen.com
Ileana Ferguson Ileana.Ferguson@moen.com 720-289-2784 720-289-2784
Kolton Kreymborg kkreymborg@trex.com
Keith Schroeder (liason) kschroeder@trex.com 720-666-2309 720-666-2309 trex.com
Bryan Hess bhess@trex.com
Kolton Kreymborg KKremborg@trex.com
Jon Nichols jnichols@trex.com

Steve Harlan steve.harlan@centraltrust.net 720-640-6768 303-815-2265 www.centralbank.net

Charlie Cartwright charlie.cartwright@centralbank.net
Sarah Rowland sarah.rowland@centralbank.net

BAC/Ferguson Sarah McDaniel sarah.mcdaniel@ferguson.com 720-708-9258 303-789-9945 www.fergusonhome.com
Fry Reglet Emily Rich emilyrich@fryreglet.com
NFP Sandie Herring sandie.herring@nfp.com 303-296-2225

Boise Cascade Steve Norton steveNorton@BC.com 303-746-7717

Polly Lestikow polly.lestikow@closetfactory.com 303-690-6901 303-919-0426 www.closetfactory.com
Doug Lestikow doug.lestikow@closetfactory.com 303-690-6901
Kevin Keefe kevin.keefe@daltile.com 702-338-4130  www.daltile.com
Ann Guy ann.guy@daltile.com

Flor Systems Jon Williams jonpwilliams@msn.com 303-684-8844 303-684-8844 www.florsystems.com
Front Range Window and Door Kurt Winfield kurtwinfield@frontrangewindow.com 303-471-5788 303-961-5270 www.frontrangewindow.com

George Harrison george@hhsusa.com 303-526-0403 720-298-7614 www.HHSUSA.com
Kevin Longpre kevin@hhsusa.com
Seth Kuttenkuler seth.kuttenkuler@jameshardie.com 303-513-3930 303-513-3930 www.jameshardie.com
Chris Coghill chris.coghill@jameshardie.com
Matt Spillan matt.spillan@jameshardie.com 303-681-7214

Kindry Construction Mike Kelly mike@kindryco.com 303-741-2561 303-829-0470 www.restoreamericanheritage.com
MDP Engineering Kevin Brown kbrown@mdpeg.com 720.460.2645 509-336-9110 www.mdpeg.com
Milgard Windows Jacob Davis jacobdavis@milgard.com www.milgard.com
New American Funding Renee Boulet renee.boulet@nafinc.com 720-644-7094 720-644-7094 www.newamericanfunding.com
Premier SIPs Loren Groeschl lgroeschl@premiersips.com 406-388-4146 720-668-4383 www.premiersips.com
Pro Home Bill Armstrong barmstrong@prohomeco.com 303-679-9090 720-232-7189 www.prohome.com
PSG Colorado Philip Eidenschink philip@psgcolorado.com 303-675-8755 720-318-3997 www.psgcolorado.com
RW Supply Design and Supply Ewan McFadden pem@rwbrands.com 720-450-9663 720-305-6079 www.denverorders@rwbrands.com
StrucSure Home Warranty and 
SHW Insurance

Stacie Locke slocke@strucsure.com 877-806-8777 303-806-8688 www.strucsure.com

WesCo Heating and Plumbing Wesley Fuller hotwaterheating@gmail.com 303-895-1606 303-895-1606
Venture Painting Brooke Clanton brooke@venturepaintinginc.com 303-690-1538 303-419-9436 www.venturepaintinginc.com
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